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Noontide Investments Ltd (ACN 133 438 817) Annexure A to Form 604 Notice of
change of Interests of substantial shareholder for Lefroy Exploration Ltd (ACN
052 123 930)

Chitges In Relevant Interests

D.ted

30/05/2022 NOONTIDE I
31/05/2022 NOONTIDEl
2/06/2022 NOONTIDE I
3/06/2022 NOONTIDE I
6/06/2022 NOONTIDE I
7/06/2022 NOONTIDE I
8/b&/2022 NOONTIDE I

9/0§/2022 NOONTIDE I

10/*2022 NOONTIDE I

1 /*2022 NOONTIDE I

17/06/2022 NOONTIDE I
20/06/2022 NOONTIDE I
21/06/2022 NOONTIDE I
22/06/2022 NOONTIDE I
23/06/2022 NOONTIDE I
24/06/2022 NOONTIDE I
27/(*20)22 NOONTIDE I

28/06/2022 NOONTIDE I

29/*2022 NOONTIDE I

30/06/2022 NOONTIDE I
1/07/2022 NOONTIDE I
4/07/2022 NOONTIDE I
7/07/2022 NOONTIDE I
8/07/2022 NOONTIDE I

15/07/2022 NOONTIDE I

28/07/2022 NOONTIDE I

29/07/2022 NOONTIDE I

Plion viho.e Nievia
 changed

UMrrED
UMrrED
UMrrED
UMrrED
UMrrED
UMrrED
UMrrED
UM!TED

UM!TED

UMrrED
UMrrED
UMrrED
UMrrED
UMNED
UMrrED
UMrrED
UMrrED
UMrrED

UMrrED

UMrrED
UMrrED
UMrrED
UMrrED
UMrrED

UMrrED
UM!TED

UMrrED

Nitum d

On Market Buy
On Market Buy
On Market Buy
On Market Buy
On Market Buy
On Market Buy
On Market Buy

On Market Buy

On Market Buy

On Market Buy

On Market Buy
On Market Buy
On Market Buy

On M,Atet Buy
On Market Buy
On Market Buy

On Market Buy

On Market Buy

On Market Buy

On Market Buy

On Market Buy

On Market Buy

On Market Buy

On Market Buy

On Market Buy

On Market Buy

On Market Buy

*en In
reldon

to clinge

S 14,547.85
S 17,457.42
$ 42,194.37
5 51.440.81
S 31,975.17
5 12,54125
$ 31,202-63

$ 14247.94

$ 5,919.47

$ 8,124.91

5 12,209.77
$ 19,274.37
S 18,24108
$ 9,588.59
S 6,076.88
$ 20,324.47

$ 6,50169

$ 22,165.54

$ 11,014.87

S 25,06178
S 1,840.13
9 34,375.76
S 3,506.19
$ 9,183.88

$ 4,483.86

$ 15,038.00

S 14,632.00

das &
Number

Of

seal H=
dected

50,000 FPO
60,000 FPO
138,523 FPO
171,477 FPO
100,000 FPO
40,000 FPO
100,000 FPO

64000 FPO

20,000 FPO

30,000 FPO

46,055 FPO
74,855 FPO
71.603 FPO
37,487 FPO
23,301 FPO
80,772 FPO
25,927 FPO

93,732 FPO

44,502 FPO

104,124 FPO
7,642 FPO
153,377 FPO
13,444 FPO
34,192 FPO

16,556 FPO

50,000 FPO

50,000 FPO

pe/IN'.
Vots

affected

50,000
60,000
138,523
171,477
100,000
40,000
104000

64000
20,000
34000

46,055
74,855
71,603
37,457
23,301
80,772
25,927

93,732

44,502

104,124
7,642
153,377
13,444
34,192

14556

54000

50,000

1



Present relevant interests.

, Holder of
relevmt 1
Inlerest 1

Noontide
Investments

|Ltd

Registered
holder

of securl es

,7Per,01e„Atied Iliture of relevia3 Cia= and Number
to be ' Irrteres: of

  registered I sewdne./Persons
! as holder I   Vote

 JP Morgan ' JP Morgan
! Nominees Australia I Nominees
E ltd i Australia

Noontido   Noontido Securities Noonddo
Securities PA i PA- ; Securities PA-

111
I

ntido
i Nominees P/L

k

Noontidc
Investments

I Laumtest Pty
LUmited

' Noontido
Nominees PA-

S Noontidc
Investments

  Ltd
-1

Lawntest Pty
Umitcd

Noontido
  Nominees PA-

Noontidc
Investments

i Ltd

Lawritest Pty
Umitcd

Power to control, 1
i exercise   16,486,294 FPO
i vote, and/or dispose 3

lofsecurities as
j discnvtkinary  

f manager of  
  managed ,
9 Investment schemes 11 ,

Powor to control, 1 2,058,831 FPO
i exercise '

 te, and/or dispose |
  securities 1

3 ,

  As Above

  As Above

As Above

  130,000 FPO

+
| 2,100,306 FPO

150,000 FPO

This Is Annewre A referred to In Form 604 Notice of change of Interests of substantial
shareholder for Lefroy Exploration Ltd lodged by Noontlde Investments Ud
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